

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2068 OF 2006

NISHA SINGLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADDL. SECY., COOPERATION, PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 16/10/2006 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Geeta Luthra,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat,Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master