

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. /2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2068 OF 2006

NISHA SINGLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADDL. SECY., COOPERATION, PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for restoration of the appeal)

Date: 10/12/2010 IA in this Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Interlocutory Application for restoration of
the Appeal on 13.12.2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(listing proforma is enclosed herewith)